IS62/65WV102416EALL
IS62/65WV102416EBLL
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.- www.issi.com       1
Rev. A
12/12/2014
1Mx16 LOW VOLTAGE,
ULTRA LOW POWER CMOS STATIC RAM
KEY FEATURES

Rev. A
12/12/2014
ORDERING INFORMATION
1.65V~1.98V Industrial Range (-40C to +85C)
Speed (ns) Order Part No Package
55 IS62WV102416EALL-55BI 48-pin BGA
IS62WV102416EALL-55BLI 48-pin BGA, Lead-free
1.65V~1.98V Automotive (A3) Range (-40C to +125C)
Speed (ns) Order Part No Package
55 IS65WV102416EALL-55BA3 48-pin BGA
IS65WV102416EALL-55BLA3 48-pin BGA, Lead-free
2.2V~3.6V Industrial Range (-40C to +85C)
Speed (ns) Order Part No Package
45 IS62WV102416EBLL-45BI 48-pin BGA
IS62WV102416EBLL-45BLI 48-pin BGA, Lead-free
55 IS62WV102416EBLL-55BLI 48-pin BGA, Lead-free
2.2V~3.6V Automotive (A3) Range (-40C to +125C)
Speed (ns) Order Part No Package
55 IS65WV102416EBLL-55BA3 48-pin BGA
IS65WV102416EBLL-55BLA3 48-pin BGA, Lead-free
IS62/65WV102416EALL
IS62/65WV102416EBLL
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.- www.issi.com       15
Rev. A
12/12/2014
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 ISSI:
  IS62WV102416EBLL-55BLI-TR  IS62WV102416EBLL-55BLI  IS62WV102416EBLL-45BLI  IS62WV102416EALL-55BLI
  IS62WV102416EALL-55BLI-TR